152 58 P

Sozhou

S EEREHIEFERTE

NSK 51244X&%

ik A5

S RSE SD

T3
T4
SR
B UE B CAN
COAN
CA
COA
AR PR % T GRE
0IL
R SD1
D1
D2
D3
SB

L4 R SDA
DA
SRA
HiE MASS
NSK 51244XE H

51244X
220
300

63
65. 6
75

2.0
325000
1210000
33500
123000
670
1000
297
224
260
310
25.0
118.0
225
268
252
2.0
13600

mm
mm

mm

kgf
kgf
1/min
1/min
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm

mm

< &
BN BN

=
&

(&)
BT
AT
B AT
AT
Hi i
T T


http://www.sozhou.com/p/4bb7e3bb.html

o501

|< »SD o
57
) | %
- ) | (
N ; N
@01
"-El‘_ =1 -
s @[

SEZ BB http://www. sozhou. com/p/4bb7e3bb. html




POA




